Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/16/2025 09:00 AM | installers drive to PO:

ojai & install + drive ba Shipping Address:
10/19/2025 09:00 AM | installers to drive to

ojai & strike + drive

Description

THURSDAY (LUMEN TREE AREA)

1 MM%WTMU

FRIDAY (FARMHOUSE LAWN)

SATURDAY (PIXIE

IN-0007905

Melissa Haggerty

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Qtty Price Total
Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W/ 3 $550.00 T $1,650.00
Awning
custom pink & green awning
8'W x 40"D x 8'H - Table Height 30"H
Custom Stripe Printed Awning 3 $0.00 T $0.00
Total THURSDAY (LUMEN TREE AREA) $1,650.00
Round Dance Floor - 24' 1 $6,000.00 T $6,000.00
this includes vinyl
Stage Backdrop Drape - 40'Wx16'H 1 $1,000.00 T $1,000.00
oatmeal linen
Stage Backdrop Valance - 40'W 1 $250.00 T $250.00
oatmeal linen
Dj Booths - Slatted Wood - Multicolor 1 $550.00 T $550.00
painted unpredictable hue
71"1/2W x 30" x 48"H - Shelf 26"W x 12'H
Stage Front - 24'x12' 1 $1,200.00 T $1,200.00
painted unpredictable hue
Dining Tables - Cartagena - Round Black Wood 72" 5 $575.00 T $2,875.00
72" D x 30"H
Stand Up Tables - Cartagena - Black Wood 8 $325.00 T $2,600.00
36"Diam x 42"H
Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal 2 $300.00 T $600.00
painted gold
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request
Total FRIDAY (FARMHOUSE LAWN) $15,075.00
POOL)
Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 4 $800.00 T $3,200.00
6'W x 31"L x 4280 B H
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Description

Assorted Pillows

Re-Using Buffet Table with Existing Pink & White Awning

Services
installers to drive, deliver & drive back
installers to drive, strike & drive back
trucking
flameproofing & certs

dance floor labor + delivery & strike

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

36 $25.00

1 $0.00

4 $1,100.00
4 $1,100.00
2 $725.00
1 $500.00
1 $1,200.00

T

T

Total SATURDAY (PIXIE POOL)

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (4.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$900.00
$0.00

$4,100.00

$4,400.00
$4,400.00
$1,450.00

$500.00

$1,200.00

$20,825.00
$11,950.00
$624.75
$833.00
$2,163.63
($0.00)
$36,396.38
($0.00)
$36,396.38
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