

Melissa Haggerty

10/16/2025 09:00 AM | installers drive to ojai & install + drive ba
10/19/2025 09:00 AM | installers to drive to ojai & strike + drive

PO: Shipping Address: Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

ara strike i urive			Salesperson. Leigh Carter			
	Qtty	Price		Total		
MEN TREE AREA)						
Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W Awning custom pink & green awning 8'W x 40"D x 8'H - Table Height 30"H	// 3	\$550.00	Т	\$1,650.00		
Custom Stripe Printed Awning	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00		
Tota	il THURSDAY (L	ΓHURSDAY (LUMEN TREE AREA)				
OUSE LAWN)						
Round Dance Floor - 24' this includes vinyl	1	\$6,000.00	Т	\$6,000.00		
Stage Backdrop Drape - 40'Wx16'H oatmeal linen	1	\$1,000.00	Т	\$1,000.00		
Stage Backdrop Valance - 40'W oatmeal linen	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00		
Dj Booths - Slatted Wood - Multicolor painted unpredictable hue 71"1/2W x 30" x 48"H - Shelf 26"W x 12"H	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00		
Stage Front - 24'x12' painted unpredictable hue	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00		
Dining Tables - Cartagena - Round Black Wood 72" 72" D x 30"H	5	\$575.00	Т	\$2,875.00		
Stand Up Tables - Cartagena - Black Wood 36"Diam x 42"H	8	\$325.00	T	\$2,600.00		
Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal painted gold 6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request	2	\$300.00	T	\$600.00		
	Total FRIDAY (F	I FRIDAY (FARMHOUSE LAWN)				
E POOL)						
Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6'	4	\$800.00	Т	\$3,200.00		
	Awning custom pink & green awning 8'W x 40"D x 8'H - Table Height 30"H Custom Stripe Printed Awning Tota OUSE LAWN) Round Dance Floor - 24' this includes vinyl Stage Backdrop Drape - 40'Wx16'H oatmeal linen Stage Backdrop Valance - 40'W oatmeal linen Dj Booths - Slatted Wood - Multicolor painted unpredictable hue 71"1/2W x 30" x 48"H - Shelf 26"W x 12"H Stage Front - 24'x12' painted unpredictable hue Dining Tables - Cartagena - Round Black Wood 72" 72" D x 30"H Stand Up Tables - Cartagena - Black Wood 36"Diam x 42"H Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal painted gold 6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request	Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W/ Awning custom pink & green awning 8W x 40°D x 8°H - Table Height 30°H Custom Stripe Printed Awning 3 Total THURSDAY (L OUSE LAWN) Round Dance Floor - 24° 1 this includes vinyl Stage Backdrop Drape - 40°Wx16°H 1 oatmeal linen Stage Backdrop Valance - 40°W 1 oatmeal linen Dj Booths - Slatted Wood - Multicolor 1 painted unpredictable hue 71°1/2W x 30° x 48°H - Shelf 26°W x 12°H Stage Front - 24'x12° 1 painted unpredictable hue Dining Tables - Cartagena - Round Black Wood 72° 5 72° D x 30°H Stand Up Tables - Cartagena - Black Wood 8 36'Diam x 42°H Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal 2 painted gold 6'W x 18°L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request Total FRIDAY (F.	MEN TREE AREA) Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W/ Awning custom pink & green awning 8W x 40'D x 8'H - Table Height 30'H Custom Stripe Printed Awning 3 \$0.00 Total THURSDAY (LUMEN TREE AR OUSE LAWN) Round Dance Floor - 24' 1 \$6,000.00 Stage Backdrop Drape - 40'Wx16'H 1 \$1,000.00 Stage Backdrop Valance - 40'W 1 \$250.00 oatmeal linen Dij Booths - Slatted Wood - Multicolor 1 \$550.00 painted unpredictable hue 71'1/2W x 30" x 48"H - Shelf 26'W x 12"H Stage Front - 24'x12' 1 \$1,200.00 Dining Tables - Cartagena - Round Black Wood 72" 5 \$575.00 72"D x 30"H Stand Up Tables - Cartagena - Black Wood 8 \$325.00 36'Diam x 42"H Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal 2 \$300.00 painted gold 6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request Total FRIDAY (FARMHOUSE LAW IE POOL) Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6' 4 \$800.00	## TREE AREA) Buffet And Display Tables - Industrial Wood & Metal W/ Awning custom pink & green awning 8W x 40°D x 8H - Table Height 30°H Custom Stripe Printed Awning 3 \$0.00 T Total THURSDAY (LUMEN TREE AREA) OUSE LAWN) Round Dance Floor - 24'		

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Assorted Pillows	36	\$25.00	Т	\$900.00
	Re-Using Buffet Table with Existing Pink & White Awning	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
		Total SATU	\$4,100.00		
Services					
	installers to drive, deliver & drive back	4	\$1,100.00		\$4,400.00
	installers to drive, strike & drive back	4	\$1,100.00		\$4,400.00
	trucking	2	\$725.00	Т	\$1,450.00
	flameproofing & certs	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	dance floor labor + delivery & strike	1	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:			\$20,825.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$11,950.00
		Wear & Tear (3.00%):			\$624.75 \$833.00
Notes		Packing (4.00%): Taxes :			\$033.00
	Discounts:			(\$0.00)	
				\$36,396.38	
		Payments:		nts:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:			\$36,396.38